
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Dupre to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 27 by Senator Dupre

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change “Section” to “Sections”

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 13, change “Section” to “Sections”

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 5, line 13, delete the period at the end of the line and insert “as set forth in Section
7 3.”

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 5, delete lines 14 and 15, and insert

10 “Section 3. Be it further resolved that this proposed amendment shall be submitted
11 to the electors of the state of Louisiana at the statewide election to be held on April
12 29, 2006, if provision is made by law for a statewide election to be held on that date;
13 if no provision is made for such an election on April 29, 2006, then on the date of the
14 next statewide election provided for by law.”

15 AMENDMENT NO. 5

16 On page 5, line 28, change “Section 10.2” to “Sections 10.2 and 10.5(B) and (C)”